General Description
The WRV Series use an original design involving a high frequency, pulse by pulse regulated PWM
regulator (Current Mode) which allows an exceptional wide input voltage range. Thus, those converters are recommended for un-
ragulated supplies such as batteries, solar cells, etc. and too, for systems with versatile sources of power. A pre-regulator is useless
and savings are made. Also, the technique allows a tight output regulation and a very low, free of pic, ripple.TC <50ppm/°C.
36 standard products
- Reference: see chart for complete reference
- 3 output voltage ranges (Vout): 0 to 2kV or 2.5kV

HV output
L
Ordering example
The ordering code of a +3kvV@1W psu
under 24Vdc with the 2.5V control refe-
rence voltage alead for the HV outpis:
WRV24P3-1-C2.5-L
Ordering voltage and power code
• The power supplies have a 6-element order code:
- The first 3 letters refer to the series
- The first 2 digits indicate the value of the input voltage
- the following letter indicates the polarity
- the following number indicates the output voltage in kV
- the last digit indicates the power in Watt
- the next digit refers to the control voltage
- the last digit refers to the output connector
WRV Series
PCB mount ultra compact, regulated, high voltage DC-DC converter, raised mounting
WRV Series selection guide
Iout/Pout Vout Iout/Pout Polarity former reference NEW REFERENCE
[5]
3.6 to 10.0V
3000V 330μA/1W
+ MTA5P302331-R* WRV5P3-1-C2.5-*
- MTA5N302331-R* WRV5N3-1-C2.5-*
2500V 400μA/1W
+ MTA5P252401-R* WRV5P2.5-1-C2.5-*
- MTA5N252401-R* WRV5N2.5-1-C2.5-*
2000V 500μA/1W
+ MTA5P202501-R* WRV5P2-1-C2.5-*
- MTA5N202501-R* WRV5N2-1-C2.5-*
[12]
6.0 to
158.0V
3000V 330μA/1W
+ MTA12P302331-R* WRV12P3-1-C2.5-*
- MTA12N302331-R* WRV12N3-1-C2.5-*
2500V 400μA/1W
+ MTA12P252401-R* WRV12P2.5-1-C2.5-*
- MTA12N252401-R* WRV12N2.5-1-C2.5-*
2000V 500μA/1W
+ MTA12P202501-R* WRV12P2-1-C2.5-*
- MTA12N202501-R* WRV12N2-1-C2.5-*
[24]
13.5 to 26V
3000V 330μA/1W
+ MTA24P302331-R* WRV24P3-1-C2.5-*
- MTA24N302331-R* WRV24N3-1-C2.5-*
2500V 400μA/1W
+ MTA24P252401-R* WRV24P2.5-1-C2.5-*
- MTA24N252401-R* WRV24N2.5-1-C2.5-*
2000V 500μA/1W
+ MTA24P202501-R* WRV24P2-1-C2.5-*
- MTA24N202501-R* WRV24N2-1-C2.5-*